Compression
0-25 lb to 0-1000 lb
0-100 to 0-5000 N
1 Newton = 0.2248 lb
1 daNewton = 10 Newtons
1 lb = 454 g
1 t = 1000 kg = 2204 lb
U	Small 19 mm (0.75") Dia.

0.76
(0.03)
SPHERICAL RADIUS
5.08 (0.200) DIA.
1.5 m (5') 4-COND
SHIELDED CABLE
OD-LCM302
WIRING CODE
GREEN	 +OUT
WHITE	 –OUT
RED	 +IN
BLACK	 –IN
Dimensions: mm (inch)
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LC302-25, 25 lb capacity load cell.
LC302-100, 100 lb capacity load cell.
LCM302-100N, 100 Newton capacity load cell.
LCM302-2KN, 2000 N capacity load cell.
	To Order
		  CAPACITY
	 lb		  N	 MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS
	 25		  111	 LC302-25		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 50		  222	 LC302-50		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 100		  445	 LC302-100		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 250		  1112	 LC302-250		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 500		  2224	 LC302-500		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 1000		 4448	 LC302-1K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
STANDARD MODELS
Standard
LC302/LCM302 Series
		  CAPACITY
	 N		 lb	 MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS
	 100	 22.5	 LCM302-100N		  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 200	 45	 LCM302-200N		  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 500	 112	 LCM302-500N		  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 1000	 225	 LCM302-1KN		  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 2000	 450	 LCM302-2KN		  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 5000	 1124	 LCM302-5KN		  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
METRIC MODEL